
Pos

HR MX 50J

1

2

3

4

5

6

HR MX 65J

1

2

3

4

5

No.

11

7

6

8

259

17

350

46

2

3

9

Name

RIBIC Mia

KAKŠA Tomislav

UJCIC Patrik

KUNDID Jelena

VRBNJAK Tomislav

ŠAMU Enola

HRANIC Nikola

GOLEC Mihael

JAKOPEC Kristijan

PISKOR Dominik

Borna PAVICIC

Class

HR MX 50J

HR MX 50J

HR MX 50J

HR MX 50J

HR MX 50J

HR MX 50J

HR MX 65J

HR MX 65J

HR MX 65J

HR MX 65J

HR MX 65J

Total points

50

44

38

38

32

30

50

44

38

38

0

R1.

25

22

18

20

16

15

25

22

18

20

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

25

22

20

18

0
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MX PETRINJA 2012. M-04-03 i M-04-B-03

MX Juniori

1 +2 utrka MX 50 i MX 65

Zelena dolina 1.300 Km


